



NatWest

Statement

Account Number: 61648884

Sort Code: 53-61-11

BIC: NWBKGB2L

SELECT ACCOUNT



This copy is a true likeness of the original
IBAN: GB91 NWBK 5361 1161 6488 84

MR PAUL TOZER
SELECT ACCOUNT

Branch Details

Your current details

Period

30 Dec 2017 to 30 Jan 2018

HULL, HESSLE ROAD
236 HESSLE ROAD
HULL

MR PAUL TOZER
FLAT 36
6 KINGSTON SQUARE
HULL

Previous Balance -£855.03

HU3 3YY

HU2 8GA

Paid in £2,632.43

HU2 8GA

Paid in £3,286.67

New Balance -£200.79

Date	Type	Description	Paid In	Paid out	Balance
BROUGHT FORWARD					
2 Jan 2018	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1195 , FROM A/C 61676748	2,000.00		-855.03
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 31DEC17 C, PAPAS FISH & CHIPS, RES, HULL GB		21.26	1,123.71
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 31DEC17 C, KING OF VAPE, HULL GB		15.00	1,108.71
	DIRECT DEBIT	CENT REC GROUP DD		20.00	1,088.71
	ATM TRANSACTION	ROYAL BANK 31DEC		50.00	1,038.71
	ATM TRANSACTION	SAINSBURYS B 01JAN		100.00	938.71
	ATM TRANSACTION	SAINSBURYS B 01JAN		40.00	898.71
	DIRECT DEBIT	HULL CITY COUNCIL		96.00	802.71
	DIRECT DEBIT	NATWEST LOAN		155.40	647.31
3 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 02JAN18 C, WEST BULLS, HULL GB		7.84	639.47
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 02JAN18, EVERDINE, LONDON GB		56.40	583.07
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 02JAN18 C, SAINSBURYS SMKT, HULL GB		5.20	577.87
4 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 02JAN18, AMAZON SVCS EU-UK, AMAZ, AMAZON.CO.UK LU		56.93	520.94
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 03JAN18, AMAZON SVCS EU-UK, AMAZ, AMAZON.CO.UK LU		29.07	491.87
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 03JAN18 C, POST OFFICE, COUNTER, HULL GB		14.52	477.35
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 03JAN18 C, HOME BARGAINS, EATON ST, HULL GB		4.08	473.27
5 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 04JAN18, AMAZON UK, MARKETPLACE, 800-279-6620 LU		26.99	446.28
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 07JAN18, JS ONLINE GROCERY, 0800 328 1700 GB, REFUND	2.30		448.58
8 Jan 2018	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1209, POPPY, FP 07/01/18 10, 37191041983609000N		695.00	-246.42
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 07JAN18, JUST EAT, LONDON GB		15.00	-261.42



NatWest Statement

SELECT ACCOUNT

Account Number: 61648884
 Sort Code: 53-61-11
 BIC: NWBKGB2L
 IBAN: GB91 NWBK 5361 1161 6488 84

MR PAUL TOZER
 SELECT ACCOUNT

Branch Details

Your current details

HULL, HESSLE ROAD
 236 HESSLE ROAD
 HULL
 HU3 3YY

MR PAUL TOZER
 FLAT 36
 6 KINGSTON SQUARE
 HULL
 HU2 8GA

Date	Type	Description	Paid in	Paid out	Balance
CONTINUED					
8 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 07JAN18 C, KING OF VAPE, HULL GB		10.00	-271.42
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 07JAN18 C, WEST BULLS, HULL GB		22.42	-293.84
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 07JAN18, JS ONLINE GROCERY, 0800 328 1700 GB		41.27	-335.11
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 05JAN18, CAPITAL ONE EUROPE, NOTTINGHAM GB		26.94	-362.05
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 05JAN18 C, WEST BULLS, HULL GB		7.84	-369.89
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 07JAN18, WWW.JUST- EAT.CO.UK, 02067 362061 GB		19.40	-389.29
	DIRECT DEBIT	KCOM GROUP PLC		48.48	-437.77
9 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 08JAN18, PLANET GYM, HULL HU3 GB		30.40	-468.17
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 08JAN18, BADOO.COM, DUBLIN IE		3.00	-471.17
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 08JAN18, BADOO.COM, DUBLIN IE		3.00	-474.17
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 08JAN18, BADOO.COM, DUBLIN IE		3.00	-477.17
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 08JAN18, AMAZON EU, AMAZON.CO.UK, AMAZON.CO.UK LU		13.14	-490.31
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 09JAN18, AMAZON UK, MARKETPLACE, 800-279-6620 LU		8.97	-499.28
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 09JAN18, EVERDINE, LONDON GB		71.40	-570.68
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 09JAN18 C, OASIS FILLING STN, EAST YORKSHIRE GB		30.00	-600.68
11 Jan 2018	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF NO. 1217, H KNOTT, FP 10/01/18 10, .34200623427750000N		80.00	-680.68
12 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 11JAN18 C, MCDONALDS, HULL GB		1.69	-682.37
15 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 14JAN18 C, MCDONALDS, HULL GB		15.33	-697.70



NatWest Statement

SELECT ACCOUNT

Account Number: 61648884

Sort Code: 53-61-11

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB91 NWBK 5361 1161 6488 84

MR PAUL TOZER
SELECT ACCOUNT

Branch Details

Your current details

HULL, HESSLE ROAD MR PAUL TOZER
236 HESSLE ROAD FLAT 36
HULL 6 KINGSTON SQUARE
HU3 3YY HULL
HU2 8GA

Date	Type	Description	Paid In	Paid out	Balance
CONTINUED					
15 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 12JAN18, JUST EAT, LONDON GB		15.90	-713.60
17 Jan 2018	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1238, FROM A/C 61676748	300.00		-413.60
	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1238, BECKI LEONARD		30.00	-443.60
18 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 16JAN18, EVERDINE, LONDON GB		71.40	-515.00
	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1238, H KNOTT, FP 18/01/18 40, 07023303318910000N		80.00	-595.00
19 Jan 2018	INTEREST	01 JAN A/C 61648884		8.14	-603.14
	CHARGES	ARRANGED OD USAGE, 29DEC A/C 61648884		6.00	-609.14
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 17JAN18, AMAZON EU, AMAZON.CO.UK, AMAZON.CO.UK LU		30.97	-640.11
22 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 18JAN18, JUST EAT, LONDON GB		8.60	-648.71
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 21JAN18, TINDEREUR, DUBLIN IE		2.88	-651.59
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 20JAN18 C, HOME BARGAINS, EATON ST, HULL GB		4.99	-656.58
23 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 19JAN18, HULL CITY COUNCIL, HULL GB		275.00	-931.58
	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1248, FROM A/C 61676748	75.35		-856.23
	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1248, FROM A/C 61676748	159.57		-696.66
	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1248, FROM A/C 61676748	79.40		-617.26
24 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 22JAN18, WWW.JUST-EAT.CO.UK, 02067362061 GB		9.90	-627.16
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 23JAN18 C, MISTERTON FOODSTRE, MISTERTON GB		10.54	-637.70
25 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 24JAN18 C, SAINSBURYS LOCAL, SPRING BANK H GB		9.55	-647.25



NatWest Statement

SELECT ACCOUNT

Account Number: 61648884
 Sort Code: 53-61-11
 BIC: NWBKGB2L
 IBAN: GB91 NWBK 5361 1161 6488 84

MR PAUL TOZER
 SELECT ACCOUNT

Branch Details

Your current details

HULL, HESSLE ROAD
 236 HESSLE ROAD
 HULL
 HU3 3YY

MR PAUL TOZER
 FLAT 36
 6 KINGSTON SQUARE
 HULL
 HU2 8GA

Date	Type	Description	Paid in	Paid out	Balance
CONTINUED					
25 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 24JAN18, EVERDINE, LONDON GB		92.85	-740.10
26 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 24JAN18, CHEEKY SMOKES, HULL GB		36.00	-776.10
26 Jan 2018	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1250, HKNOTT, FP 25/01/18 10, 62191212745744000N		80.00	-856.10
29 Jan 2018	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 25JAN18 C, ONE STOP 2865, HULL GB		3.74	-859.84
29 Jan 2018	ONLINE TRANSACTION	PROTECH PLUMBING & EXPENCES	20.05		-839.79
	ONLINE TRANSACTION	CALL REF.NO. 1261, FROM A/C 61676748	650.00		-189.79
	DEBIT CARD TRANSACTION	9888 26JAN18, JUST EAT, LONDON GB		11.00	-200.79